
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 19.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 67489/2024 09.08.2024 JCRLA/139/2004 OHLC 115.00,3*115 
2024-

09-19  

2 71198/2024 23.08.2024 CRLA/33/2009 A.K. SWAIN 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-19  

3 71553/2024 27.08.2024 WP(C)/39400/2021 SS BISWAL 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-19  

4 73308/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/356/2013 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

5 73310/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/2232/2001 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

6 73312/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/273/2005 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

7 73320/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/1008/2005 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

8 73326/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/2217/2005 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

9 73328/2024 30.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/244/2002 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

10 73333/2024 30.08.2024 CRLMP/828/2023 S HUSSIAN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-19  

11 73338/2024 30.08.2024 OJC/7450/1999 S K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

12 73384/2024 30.08.2024 WA/1399/2024 S SAMAL 10.00,3*10 
2024-

09-19  

13 73400/2024 30.08.2024 WA/1398/2024 S SAMAL 10.00,3*10 
2024-

09-19  

14 74781/2024 03.09.2024 WP(C)/10749/2021 P K PARIDA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

15 75353/2024 04.09.2024 WP(C)/2013/2019 G C JENA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-19  

16 76186/2024 06.09.2024 FAO/329/2017 Y DAS 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-19  



17 77175/2024 11.09.2024 CONTC/3224/2024 G.C.MAHARANA 18.00,3*18 
2024-

09-19  

18 77232/2024 11.09.2024 WP(C)/8617/2006 M.MISHRA 

7.00,3*7 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

09-19  

19 77245/2024 11.09.2024 WP(C)/14311/2004 M.MISHRA 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

20 77705/2024 12.09.2024 MACA/602/2019 R S JENA 10.00,3*10 
2024-

09-19  

21 77711/2024 12.09.2024 SA/87/1999 N R PANDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-19  

22 77722/2024 12.09.2024 ABLAPL/12859/2021 G JAYASINGH 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-19  

23 77767/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/21416/2023 A MOHANTY 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-19  

24 77790/2024 12.09.2024 CRLMP/1245/2024 I PANDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-19  

25 77808/2024 12.09.2024 TEST/1/2013 J D MUDULI 18.00,3*18 
2024-

09-19  

26 77840/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/14941/2016 P K TRPATHY 217.00,3*217 
2024-

09-19  

27 78189/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/29927/2022 S BARIK 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-19  

28 78230/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/20829/2024 C R NAYAK paper less 
2024-

09-19  

29 78256/2024 13.09.2024 CONTC(CP)/87/2019 A SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-19  

30 78261/2024 13.09.2024 CONTC/438/2015 A PARIDA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-19  

31 78802/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/23573/2017 P K DASH 

7.00,3*7 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

09-19  

32 78809/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/38157/2023 S K PRADHAN 
32.00,3*32 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-19  

33 78829/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/10323/2009 A K BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

34 78854/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/21179/2024 A K ACHARAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-19  

35 78884/2024 17.09.2024 OJC/3525/2002 L K NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

36 78890/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/29461/2020 R SAHU 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

37 78922/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/1590/2012 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

38 79051/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/18861/2017 B BEHERA 
89.00,3*89 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-19  



39 79208/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/13274/1998 P K LENKA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

40 79229/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/5162/2020 S K ACHARYA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

41 79232/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/11254/2011 K C SAMAL 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

42 79253/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/8204/2021 SS PATI 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-19  

43 79254/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/5533/2023 SS PATI 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-19  

44 79256/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/13323/2023 SS PATI 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-19  

45 79260/2024 18.09.2024 WA/2051/2023 S K MISHRA 
19.00,3*19 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-19  

46 79265/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/6641/1997 S C DAS 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

47 79267/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18230/2024 A SAHOO 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-19  

48 79283/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22450/2024 ABINASH 
5.00,3*5 

PAPELESS 

2024-

09-19  

49 79285/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20551/2024 P K DAS 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-19  

50 79296/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/3451/1994 D NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

51 79440/2024 18.09.2024 FA/121/1975 T C BAR 
5dfa document 

in dms 

2024-

09-19  

52 79775/2024 19.09.2024 CRLA/210/2017 H.K.PATRA 
8.00,8*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-19  

READY CASES 
 

53 70108/2024 20.08.2024 WP(C)/12082/2006 N C SINHA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

54 76202/2024 06.09.2024 FA/219/1984 M R SAHOO 

14.00,3*14 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

55 77814/2024 12.09.2024 LAA/8/2012 B K ROUT 
5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-19  

56 78225/2024 13.09.2024 FAO/9/2008 B C MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-19  

57 78241/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/14536/2008 M BEHERA 

31.00,3*31 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

58 78255/2024 13.09.2024 BLAPL/9657/2022 P K BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-19  

59 78786/2024 17.09.2024 SA/300/1996 S D JENA 2.00,3*2 SENT 2024-
 



TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY SASHI 

BHAI 

09-19 

60 78821/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/17929/2015 R K MEHER 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY NANTU 

2024-

09-19  

61 79236/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8047/2018 G ROUT 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

62 79298/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/9201/2006 D NAYAK 

24.00,3*24 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

63 79399/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/5145/2003 
NIRANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-19  

64 79620/2024 19.09.2024 CMAPL/293/2024 
P. K. 

ROUTRAY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-19  

65 79628/2024 19.09.2024 RFA/139/2009 RASHMI SWAIN 
29.00,3*29 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-19  

66 79762/2024 19.09.2024 BLAPL/2011/2024 P K KISHORE 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-19  

67 79862/2024 19.09.2024 BLAPL/2008/2024 PK KISHORE 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-19  

68 79897/2024 19.09.2024 CMP/1369/2014 K DAS 
3.00,3*3 DMS 

COPY 

2024-

09-19  

N I C 

 


